NPR 75 - ARK1089 09/18 DRAFT1
AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989.
AT A GLANCE ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
GVM
GCM
Power
Torque
7,500 kg

NPR 75-190 AMT At 7,500 kg GVM 113 km/h @ 2,600 RPM 44% 2,305 RPM
*Maximum speed achievable depends on vehicle frontal area as well as other factors. Consult your Isuzu dealer for more detailed information.
ISUZU WARRANTIES ORDER CODES
STANDARD1 Model Code Model Code
New Vehicle 3 years • 100,000km • 2,000 hours NPR 75-190 MWB NH-NPRAC-H18 NPR 75-190 AMT LWB NH-NPRAC-N18
Cab Perforation Corrosion 3 years • unlimited km NPR 75-190 AMT MWB NH-NPRAC-J18 NPR 75-190 AMT LWB (NO IESC) NH-NPRAC-T18
Isuzu Assist: 24 hour roadside assistance (3 years, unlimited km)* NPR 75-190 AMT MLWB NH-NPRAC-K18 NPR 75-190 CREW NH-NPRCC-M18
EXTENDED CARE2 NPR 75-190 LWB NH-NPRAC-M18 NPR 75-190 AMT CREW NH-NPRCC-N18
Extended Warranty: 5 years • 250,000km • 4,500 hours
Isuzu Assist: 24 hour roadside assistance (5 years, unlimited km)
1 Subject to the conditions outlined in the IAL New Vehicle Warranty, the Isuzu NPR models carry a standard factory warranty which covers the owner: (i) for the entire vehicle, for the first 36 months or 100,000 km or 2,000 hrs
(whichever comes first). (ii) against cab perforation corrosion, for 36 months and unlimited kilometres. 2 Extended Warranty as illustrated may be purchased to cover the owner against the failure of original components, but